


SIGNATURE DRINKS

Beverage menu

Tropical Pineale Paradise at the Club House
Cocktails at the Club House are inspired by pineapples, Phuket’s beloved 

fruit. Our signature creations blend pineapple-based ingredients with 
exquisite flair, leading to vibrant colors and flavours.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

CLUB PURPLE 250 THB

A tropical twist of rum, blue curaçao, 
coconut milk and pineapple juice. It's 

the perfect drink to enjoy the sunset over 

the ocean.

CLUB RUBY 250 THB

A sophisticated blend of red rye, red 
wine and lime juice. The ideal drink to 

savor the night under the stars.

CLUB PINE 250 THB

A refreshing mix of rum, vodka, Malibu 

and pineapple juice. The ultimate

cocktail to cool off in the heat of the day.



Beverage menu

Campari

Pernod

Sherry Tio Pepe

Martini  (Dry, Rosso, Bianco)                          

JW Red Label

JW Black Label                       

Taylor’s Fine Tawny

Fernet Branca

Pimm’s No. 1

SPIRITS

220

220

330

220

220

280

320

220

220

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

APERITIFS

Whisky

Glenmorangie The Original

The Singleton 12 Years                    
350

350

Single Malts

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam                    
280

220

Bourbon

Pampero Bianco

Captain Morgan Dark                   
220

220

Rum

Tanqueray

Gordon's Dry Gin                     
280

220

Gin

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Jose Cuervo Silver                   

440

440

220

Tequila

Ketel One

Smirnoff                  
280

220

Vodka

BRANDY AND COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Camus V.S.O.P.

Martell V.S.O.P.                   

460

390

460

460

EAUX DE VIE AND LIQUEURS

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Malibu Rum

Kahlua

Drambuie

Cointreau

Amaretto

Grand Marnier               

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

BEERS

Singha Draught

Singha

Chang

San Miguel Light

               

240

220

220

-

150

150

150

150

Small Large

FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT

Coconut

Orange

Apple, Guava, Papaya,

Mango, Pineapple,

Watermelon

                          

190

190

190

180

180

180

Juice Shake
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Diet Coke,

Coke Zero Ginger Ale, Tonic

Soda Water 

            

110

110



Beverage menu

TWG Tea

Espresso, Coffee

Double Espresso

Mocca, Cappuccino, Latte

Iced Latte, Cappucino

                              

Minéré

Ogeu Mineral Water

Ogeu Sparkling Water

Mont Fleur Water

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

TWG TEA & COFFEE

Mai Tai

Planter's Punch

Zombie

Pina Colada

Tequila Sunrise

Singapore Sling                

COCKTAILS

Dry Martini

Bay Breeze

Margarita

Daiquiri

Long Island Ice Tea

Aperol Spritz               

120

110

140

130

130

120

120

120

-

-

230

230

170

Small Large

MINERAL WATERS

Tropical Island
Guava, Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, Grenadine Syrup

Mango Tango
Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, Grenadine Syrup

170

170

Oriental Beauty
Apple, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Strawberry Syrup

Cuban Light
Mint, Lemon, Brown Sugar, Soda Water

170

170

270

270

270

270

270

350

270

270

270

270

350

270

BEFORE DINNER

Manhattan

Americano

Negroni                 

270

270

270

AFTER DINNER

Black Russian

White Russian

Godmother     

270

270

270

Caipirinha

Ginger-Lychee Mojito

Caipi Mexx

                

TROPICAL COCKTAILS

Amaretto Sour

Whisky Sour

Vodka Sour

Tom Collins                 

270

270

270

270

270

270

270

SOURS

B 52

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

                

FANCIES & SHOTS

Cosmopolitan

Frozen Strawberry Margarita

                    

270

270
270

270

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



Toasted almonds, raisins and brown sugar with cinnamon

Multigrain bread, avocado, baked cherry tomatoes, feta cheese, healthy seeds 
and mixed greens

Steamed egg white, tomatoes, herbs, asparagus and spinach
ไข่ขาวตุ๋น หน่อไม้ฝรั่ง ผักโขม มะเขือเทศ

อัลมอนด์คั่ว ลูกเกดและนํ้าตาลทรายแดงกับอบเชย

ขนมปังธัญญพืช อะโวคาโดอบมะเขือเทศ เฟต้าชีสธัญญพืชและถั่ว

ไข่ดาวนํ้าสองฟอง ขนมปังมัฟฟินอังกฤษ ซอสฮอลแลนด์เดส หน่อไม้ฝรั่ง และปารีสแฮม

ไข่ดาว ไข่ลวก ไข่คน หรือ ไข่ต้ม เสริฟพร้อมกับแฮชบราวน์

เลือกใส่ตามสไตล์: แซลมอนรมควัน เนื้อปู แฮม เห็ด มะเขือเทศ หัวหอม พริก เชดดาร์
เกาดาชีส หรือบรีชีสเสิร์ฟพร้อมมันฝรั่งแฮชบราวน์

Two poached eggs, English muffin, Hollandaise sauce, 
asparagus and Parma ham

BREAKFAST
OPEN DAILY 06:30 AM - 10:30 AM 

Menu

Fried, poached, scrambled, or boiled eggs with hash brown potatoes

Choose your filling: smoked salmon, crab meat, ham, mushrooms, tomatoes, 
onions, peppers, cheddar, gouda, or brie served with hash brown

Spicy Vegetarian Pork Chef ’s Recommendation Beef

CLUB HOUSE SIGNATURES

THE HEALTHY START เริ่มต้นที่ดีต่อสุขภาพ

HOT OATMEAL PORRIDGE ข้าวโอ๊ตบดร้อน

OMELET ไข่ม้วน

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE ไข่สองฟองตามสไตล์ของคุณ

EGGS BENEDICT ไข่เบเนดิกท์

AVOCADO TOAST ขนมปังปิ้ งอะโวคาโด



ผักไฮโดรโปนิกส์คละใบ

ไก่รมควัน เนื้อตากแห้ง ซาลามี่ พาร์มาแฮม

ชีสนานาชาติที่คัดสรรแต่ละชนิดมา พร้อมเครื่องเคียง

สลัดผลไม้เมืองร้อนกับนํ้าผึ้งมะนาวและมิ้นต์

แซลมอนโฮมเมดหรือปลาแมคเคอเรลรมควัน

Smoked chicken, air dried beef, salami, Parma ham

Selection of international cheeses

Assorted hydroponic leaves with vegetables

Tropical fruit salad with lime, honey and mint

Homemade salmon Gravlax or smoked mackerel

BREAKFAST
OPEN DAILY 06:30 AM - 10:30 AM 

Menu

Spicy Vegetarian Pork Chef ’s Recommendation Beef

WESTERN DELIGHTS

GREEN SALAD สลัดผัก

SMOKED FISH ปลารมควัน

QUINOA FRUIT SALAD สลัดผลไม้ควินัว 

CHEESE PLATTER จานชีสพร้อมเครื่องเคียง

COLD CUTS อาหารเนื้อตัดเย็น



ข้าวต้ม ไก่, หมู, หรือกุ้ง

มาม่าก๋วยเตี๋ยวต้มยํากุ้งไข่ต้ม

ผัดกะเพราไก่ ข้าวสวย ไข่ดาว

ข้าวผัดกุ้งใส่ไข่

เนยอบเชย เบอรี่ซอส

ขนมปังชุบแป้งทอด,ริคอตต้าชีสเสิร์ฟพร้อมเบอรี่ซอสและนํ้าผึ้ง

แพนเค้กธรรมดา บลูเบอรี่ ช็อกโกแลต หรือใส่กล้วยเสิร์ฟพร้อมนํ้าผึ้ง
Plain, blueberry, chocolate chips or banana with organic honey 

Lemon ricotta, soaked berries and organic honey

Cinnamon butter and soaked berries

FROM THE GRIDDLE

Thai Mama noodles, tom yam soup, prawns and boiled egg

Wok fried spicy chicken flavoured with holy basil, Jasmine rice and fried egg

Rice soup with your choice of chicken, pork or prawns

Fried rice with egg and prawns

BREAKFAST
OPEN DAILY 06:30 AM - 10:30 AM 

Menu

Spicy Vegetarian Pork Chef ’s Recommendation Beef

ASIAN DELIGHTS & LOCAL  FAVORITESASIAN DELIGHTS & LOCAL  FAVORITES

KHAO PAD GOONG ข้าวผัดกุ้ง

KAO TOM ข้าวต้ม

BELGIUM WAFFLE เบลเยี่ยมวาฟเฟิล

FRUIT STUFFED FRENCH TOAST ขนมปังทอด

BUTTER MILK PANCAKES แพนเค้ก

PHAD KRAPOW GAI  ผัดกะเพราไก่ 

GUAY TIEW TOM YUM GOONG  ก๋วยเตี๋ยวต้มยํากุ้ง 



BREAKFAST
OPEN DAILY 06:30 AM - 10:30 AM 

Menu

BEVERAGE SELECTION

Black coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffe latte
Espresso
Mocha
Macchiato
Flat White 
Decaf Coffee
  

Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
  

COFFEE

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Sencha

Grand Jasmine
Vanilla Bourbon
Oolong Prestige

Chamomile
Moroccan Mint

  

TWG PRESTIGE  TEAS

Watermelon
Pineapple

Orange

  

FRESH FRUIT  JU ICES OTHER

Thai Milk Tea 
Chocolate
Cocoa

  

Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced
Hot / Iced



LUNCHMenu
APPETIZERS & SALADS

Avocado, fennel, green apple and sour cream

Smoked Salmon & Crab Salad 450

300

Charcoal-grilled chicken, with romaine salad, 
tomato, bacon, blue cheese, egg and vinaigrette 
sauce

Chicken Cobb Salad 490

Romaine salad aged Parmesan cheese, focaccia 
thyme crouton, Pancetta bacon and Caesar sauce

Caesar

With chicken
With prawn

390
430

Shrimp, calamari, wasabi mayonnaise, sweet chili 
sauce 

Seafood Tempura 500

Feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, olives, 
onion, oregano

Classic Greek Salad  380

SOUPS

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, guacamole and 
coriander

Veggie Salad 300

Kalamata, quail egg, beans, potato and cherry 
tomato red onion 

Yellow Fin Tuna 440

Tod mann goong on crispy French baguette, sweet 
chili sauce and house made Sri Racha Mayo

Thai Shrimp Cake Sandwich  440

Wagyu beef patty topped with cheddar cheese, 
onion marmalade, and pickle sauce

Wagyu Burger  520

Topped with lime & natural Greek yoghurt, toasted 
pumpkin and sunflower seeds 

Spiced Pumpkin Soup  320

Forest mushroom velouté with truffle oil 

Wild Mushroom Soup 350

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Grilled chicken, pancetta bacon, fried egg, 
tomatoes, lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes and bacon 
bread

Club Sandwich 420

Multigrain grain bread with Indian green chutney, 
tomato, red onion, cheese and masala mix 

Toasted Mumbai Sandwich  400

Spicy Very Spicy Vegetarian Pork Chef ’s Recommendation Beef

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Thai red curry infused chicken in brioche bun with 
apple slaw 

Pulled Chicken Slider 400

Avocado, lettuce, tomato, onion, salad, cilantro 
and lime

Batter Fried Fish Burger   440



LUNCHMenu
MAINS

Asparagus, avocado and Thai seafood sauce

Grilled Jumbo Prawns  1,050

Wagyu rib eye steak with pepper, spicy potato 
wedges, wild rocket leaves

Peppered  Rib Eye Steak 200g 1,100

Slow cooked garbanzo beans with Indian spices 
and steamed Jasmin rice

Channa Masala 420

Cherry tomato, chili flakes, parsley and Parmesan 
cheese

Penne Arrabiata  390

Olive oil crushed potato, mixed greens, Thai dried 
chili dipping sauce

Pan Seared Salmon 900

Spicy Very Spicy Vegetarian Pork Chef ’s Recommendation Beef

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

THAI  FAVORITES

Spicy grilled Australian rib eye, shallots, scallion, 
mint, coriander, dried red chili, rice powder, Thai fish 
sauce and lime sauce

Nua Nam Tok    660

Homemade vegetable spring roll and plum sauce

Popia Pak  300

Traditional spicy green papaya salad with grilled 
shrimp

Som Tam Goong Yang  440

Traditional Thai chicken soup with coriander
and coconut milk

Tom Kah Gai  390

A typical mild curry with Australian beef in a 
creamy sauce with peanut and potatoes

Massaman Nua  540

Chicken, pork or beef satay served with peanut 
sauce

Satay Gai, Moo or Nuae  320

Spicy prawns sour soup, ginger, tomatoes and 
lemongrass

Tom Yum Goong 420

Stir-fried sea bass fillet with herbs, green 
peppercorn and lesser ginger

Pla Kapong Phad Cha   390

Stir fried noodles with prawn egg and crushed 
peanuts

Phad Thai Goong Sod    390

Thai fried rice with shrimp, pork, chicken, 
crabmeat, or assorted seafood

Kao Pad Goong, Moo, Gai,
Poo, Thalay    

390

Add chicken
Add prawn

80
120



LUNCHMenu
DESSERTS

Green tea lava cake with berry sauce and coconut 
ice cream 

Clubhouse Molten Cake  330

Thai classic sweet yellow mango with coconut milk 
and sticky rice

Khao Niaow Ma Muang  310

Rich chocolate cake with scoops of vanilla
ice cream and chocolate sauce

Chocolate Brownie  330

Exotic Thai fruits with Lemon Sorbet 

Exotic Fruit Platter 
  

300

Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, coconut, rum raisin, 
pistachio, ripe mango and black coffee

Ice Cream (Per Scoop) 120

Spicy Very Spicy Vegetarian Pork Chef ’s Recommendation Beef

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



Cocktail hours start daily from 5:30 pm. - 6:30 pm.



Happy hour menu

Campari, Pernod
Cinzano Rosso
Cinzano Extra Dry
                              

Taylor‘s Port
Sherry Tio Pepe

SPIRITS

JW Red Label
JW Red Rye

Whisky
Jim Beam
Bourbon

APERITIFS - PORT - SHERRY

Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon                            

Jose Cuervo
Tequila

Chalong Bay

Pampero

Rum
Gordon’s
Gin

Smirnoff
Vodka

Ginger Ale
Sprite, Fanta
Tonic, Soda Water
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

FRESH TROPICAL JUICES SOFT DRINKS

Espresso, Coffee, Tea 
Latte, Cappuccino                         

COFFEE & TEA

Ogeu Sparkling
Ogeu Still
Mineré                       

MINERAL WATER

Rosemary Citrus Spritzer 
Rosemary, Lime, Orange, Sugar, Honey and
Soda Water
 
Cranberry Pomegranate Bellini
Cranberry, Pomegranate, Lime, Sugar, and Soda
Water Espresso Caipirinha

Sugar, Lime, Espresso Coffee

Mango Mule
Cucumber, Honey, Mango, Lime, Ginger Beer

Tropical Tea Zinger
Iced Tea, Ginger Beer and Orange Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Singha Draught
Heineken                    

BEER

San Miguel Light
Singha 
                   



COCKTAILS

Happy hour menu

Mai Tai
Light and Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Almond

Liqueur, Lime Juice, Orange, Pineapple Juice and Syrup

Caipirinha 
Cachaca Rum, Brown Sugar, Fresh Limes

Pina Colada
Light Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice,

Coconut Cream

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Benedictine Liqueur, Triple Sec,

Angostura Bitters, Soda Water, Grenadine Syrup

Dry Martini
Gin, Vermouth Extra Dry, Green Olives

Margarita 
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Ginger Lychee Mojito
White Rum, Lemon, Brown Sugar, Ginger, Lychee



COCKTAILS

Happy hour menu

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup,

Strawberries

Apricot Fizz 
Apricot Brandy, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Mint,

Fresh Limes, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water

Manhattan
Whisky, Red Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Negroni 
Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

White Russian
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Irish Cream Liqueur

Old Fashioned 
Whisky, Angostura Bitter, Sugar

Whisky Sour 
Bourbon, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Mojito 
White Rum, Dark Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda

SPARKLING WINE - WHITE WINE - RED WINE

Please refer to our team members for our wine offerings



Pinical Estate Reserve, Chardonnay, Riverina

Watervale, Clare Valley

Satellite, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough 

Domaine Lucien Crochet, Sancerre Les Calcaires, Loire

Bouchard Père & Fils La Vignée, Chardonnay, Burgundy

Domaine de la Cornasse Chablis AOC

77109

77013

77005

77014

77133

77015

Vintage Bottle

  1,100

1,800

1,300

     3,300

2,900

2,500

330

-

390

-

-

-

                    

2022

2022

2022

2020

2019

2020

Australia

Australia 

New Zealand

France

France

France 

WHITE WINE

Pinical Estate Reserve, Cabernet Merlot, Riverina

Mr. Riggs, J.F.R. McLaren Vale

George Duboeuf, Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon

George Duboeuf, Merlot, Languedoc-Roussillon

George Duboeuf, Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc-Roussillon

Cantina Tollo, IGT organic, Puglia

Chateau M, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alto Rapel Valley

Donum Massenez, Assemblage Rouge, Alto Rapel Valley

76120

76024

76163

76154

76164

76020

76040

76001

1,100

3,700

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,600

1,200

2,800

330

-

380

-

-

-

-

-

                     2021

2020

2021

2019

2019

2021

2021

2018

Australia

Australia

France

France

France

Italy

Chile

Chile

RED WINE

Georges Duboeuf, Syrah Rose, Languedoc-Roussillon

Love by Léoube Côtes de Provence

76153

76175

1,200

1,900

360

-

2021

2020

France

France

ROSE WINE

Botter Prosecco Doc Extra Dry63005 1,500400                          NVItaly

SPARKLING WINE

Gosset, Cuvee Extra-Brut

Gosset, Grand Rose-Brut

Duval Leroy Fleur De Champagne, Brut Premier

Dom Perignon

63006

63007

63009

63002

4,500

6,000

4,500

15,000

-

-

-

-

                         NV

NV

NV

NV

France

France

France

France

CHAMPAGNE

Glass
(15 cl)

Price indicated are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% tax.
Vintages indicated may change as wines become unavailble. 

Exclusive at The Club House, we offer wine by bottle at lower price for all members



Vegetable spring roll - plum sauce

Fried rice - ham - green peas

MAIN COURSES

I Don’t Know 

I Don’t Care 

Penne pasta - creamy tomato sauce
I Am Not Hungry 

Mini burger (chicken or beef) - tomato - 
lettuce - mayo

I Don’t Want That 

Mini cheese pizza
I Want to Go to Pizza Hut 

Chicken nuggets - French fries - garden salad
My Favourite  

Chocolate cupcake

Banana split bites

SWEET TREATS

I Am Full 

I Want This 

Fruit salad
I See Rainbow 

160

160

160

260

180

260

190

120

130
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